Blutspenden im Landkreis Neumarkt i.d. OPf. bis zum 29.01.2026

Fr
Di
Di
Mo
Mi
Do

19.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.12.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

05.01.2026
14:00-20:00 Uhr

14.01.2026
17:00-20:30 Uhr

29.01.2026
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Parsberg 92331
Mittelschule
Aschenbrennerstr. 8

Pyrbaum 90602
Burgerhaus/Bréaustube
Nurnberger Str. 1 (Marktplatz)

Berg/NM 92348
Schwarzachtalschule
RosenbergstralRe 15

Neumarkt 92318
Kleine Jurahalle
Festplatz 2

Seubersdorf 92358
Mittelschule
Schulstrale 6

Deining 92364
Volksschule
SchulstralRe 5



