

Blutspenden im Landkreis Neumarkt i.d. OPf. bis zum 29.01.2026

Fr	19.12.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Parsberg 92331 Mittelschule Aschenbrennerstr. 8
Di	23.12.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Pyrbaum 90602 Bürgerhaus/Bräustube Nürnberger Str. 1 (Marktplatz)
Di	23.12.2025 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Berg/NM 92348 Schwarzachtalschule Rosenbergstraße 15
Mo	05.01.2026 14:00-20:00 Uhr	Neumarkt 92318 Kleine Jurahalle Festplatz 2
Mi	14.01.2026 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Seubersdorf 92358 Mittelschule Schulstraße 6
Do	29.01.2026 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Deining 92364 Volksschule Schulstraße 5